24 SYDNEY Head Office (02) 9547 1844 Adelaide (08) 8352 8866 Brisbane (07) 3256 6011 Townsville (07) 4728 8756
Darwin (08) 8984 4453 Melbourne (03) 9761 4199 Perth (08) 9354 8544 Port Hedland (08) 9172 1113 Tasmania 0427 423 217
FORCE
5 Tonne
JAW OPENING
13mm Between Die Faces
CAPACITY
#111 series type dies

Carry Case
MODEL No: ECO-50
In-Line Battery Powered Compression Tool
Includes: Battery tool, case and wrist strap
25SYDNEY Head Office (02) 9547 1844 Adelaide (08) 8352 8866 Brisbane (07) 3256 6011 Townsville (07) 4728 8756
Darwin (08) 8984 4453 Melbourne (03) 9761 4199 Perth (08) 9354 8544 Port Hedland (08) 9172 1113 Tasmania 0427 423 217
DIES 5 TONNE SERIES 111
(TO SUIT ECO-50 INLINE CRIMPER)
Model No. Dimensions Of Hex Die Style Application
A/F (mm) Crimp Length (mm)
Copper
5T-111-5763CU/1 5.7 12 2 10 mm2 Cu (Lugs & Links)
6.3 12 2 16 mm2 Cu (Lugs & Links)
5T-111-7792CU/1 7.7 12 2 25 mm2 Cu (Lugs & Links)
9.2 12 2 35 mm2 Cu (Lugs & Links)
5T-111-104115CU/1 10.4 9 2 50 mm2 Cu (Lugs & Links)
11.5 9 2 70 mm2 Cu (Lugs & Links)
5T-111-142CU/1 14.2 6 1 95 mm2 Cu (Lugs & Links)
5T-111-165CU/1 16.5 6 1 120 mm2 Cu (Lugs & Links)
5T-111-148CU/1 14.8 6 1 19/2.00 OH
5T-111-183CU/1 18.3 5 1 150 mm2 Cu (Lugs & Links)
5T-111-200CU/1 20.0 5 1 185 mm2 Cu (Lugs & Links)
Aluminium
5T-111-ALSPEC/1 9.0 12 3 6,10,16,25,35 mm2 Al (Lugs &
Links)
13.2 12 3 50,70 mm2 Al (Lugs & Links) /
80mm2 CCT
17.3 9 3 95,120 mm2 Al (Lugs & Links)
5T-111-140173AL/1 14.0 9 2 25mm ABC
17.3 9 2 35-70mm ABC
5T-111-180190AL/1 18.0 9 2 Full tension sleeve on 7/3.00 and
7/3.75
19.0 9 2 Full tension sleeve on 7/4.50
5T-111-210AL/1 21.0 9 1 Non tension sleeve on 19/3.75 also
120 mm CCT
5T-111-215AL/1 21.5 9 1 95-150mm ABC
5T-111-220AL/1 22.0 9 1 Full tension sleeve on 19/3.75
Cutting Die
5T-111-CUTTING Cutting Die set suitable for hard
wire up to 10.0 dia.
Each die has dual markings cable size mm2 and A/F hex.